&
% 30 #
The Rovyal Garden

Chinese Restaurant

y LR Xl

Green Specialties

k&R A
Chilled Sliced Bitter Melon

£ EH

Sautéed Pumpkin and Bitter Melon with Salted Egg Yolk

BRAREH
Deep-fried Maitake Mushrooms Tossed with Spicy Salt

BRE 5t 2R
Vegetables Soup with Lily Bulbs and Bamboo Piths

F“:'.‘, F.ﬁ. fi’ﬁﬁ

Sweet and Sour Diced Taro with Peppers

BRI S B
Wok-fried Young Coconut with Crispy Garlic

AEBAARE
Wok-fried Sweet and Sour OMNIPORK with Pineapple

H TR Y
Sautéed Gluten with Scrambled Eggs and Vermicelli

rErE i EERTREP
Sizzled Water Spinach Stems with OMNIPORK

o F]ﬂﬁ'!a f mi *
Steamed Marrow Cucumber Rings Stuffed with OMNIPORK

= i

Per person

¥ 4e— pRA% % - All prices are subject to 10% service charge.
YR T EE R G5 A 2 AR 0 E 28 A% B R B - If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.

# 5 HKS

$98

$128

$128

$118

$138

$188

$168

$168

$168

$168



