

素食菜式推介

Green Specialties

		港幣 HK\$
冰鎮凉瓜 Chilled Sliced Bitter Melon		\$98
金沙鴛鴦 Sautéed Pumpkin and Bitter Melon with Salted Egg Yolk		\$128
<mark>椒鹽舞茸菌</mark> Deep-fried Maitake Mushrooms Tossed with Spicy Salt		\$128
鮮百合竹笙上素羹 Vegetables Soup with Lily Bulbs and Bamboo Piths	每位 Per person	\$118
咕噜芋頭 Sweet and Sour Diced Taro with Peppers		\$138
避風塘式炒鮮椰肉 Wok-fried Young Coconut with Crispy Garlic		\$188
菠蘿酸甜新豬肉 Wok-fried Sweet and Sour OMNIPORK with Pineapple		\$168
桂花素雞炒銀絲 Sautéed Gluten with Scrambled Eggs and Vermicelli		\$168
啫啫通菜莖新豬肉 Sizzled Water Spinach Stems with OMNIPORK		\$168
鮮菌新豬肉釀玉環 Steamed Marrow Cucumber Rings Stuffed with OMNIPORK		\$168

另加一服務費。All prices are subject to 10% service charge. 如閣下對任何食物產生敏感,請直接與本餐廳職員聯絡。If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.